
CAMDEN SCHOOL FOR GIRLS GOVERNORS’ MEETING ATTENDANCE 2022-2023

AUTUMN TERM 2022 F&P1 C&S2 FGB3 F&P1 Term total
Category Name 20 Sept 2023 27 Sept 2023 4 Oct 2023 6 Dec 2023

LA Angela Mason ✔ n/a apologies ✔ 2/3
Foundation Amena Amer maternity leave

Tom Engel n/a ✔ ✔ n/a 2/2
Tanvi Gokhale ✔ n/a ✔ ✔ 3/3
Manuela Grayson n/a ✔ ✔ n/a 2/2
Bob House n/a n/a ✔ n/a 1/1
Maria Kambouri n/a ✔ apologies n/a 1/2
Alison Minto ✔ n/a ✔ ✔ 3/3
Daisy Srblin not governor yet ✔ n/a 1/1
Dick Tyler ✔ n/a ✔ ✔ 3/3

Parent Flora Cornish n/a ✔ ✔ n/a 2/2
Sally Hodgkinson ✔ n/a apologies apologies 1/3
Ceri Smith (F&S/C&S) n/a apologies apologies ✔ 1/3
Esther Windsor ✔ n/a ✔ n/a 2/2

Staff (incl
Headteacher)

Julia Gibson maternity leave n/a
Vaishali Londhe ✔ n/a ✔ apologies 2/3

Kateryna Law ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 4/4

8/8 5/6 11/15 6/8

1 Finance & Premises Committee
2Curriculum & Staffing Committee
3 Full Governing Board



CAMDEN SCHOOL FOR GIRLS GOVERNORS’ MEETING ATTENDANCE 2023-2024

SPRING TERM 2024 C&S2 GB3 F&P1 Term total

Category Name 24 Jan 2024 31 January 2024 13 March
2024

LA Angela Mason n/a ✔ ✔ 2/2
Foundation Amena Amer maternity

Tom Engel ✔ ✔ n/a 2/2
Tanvi Gokhale n/a ✔ apologies 1/2
Manuela Grayson ✔ apologies n/a 1/2
Bob House n/a ✔ n/a 1/1
Maria Kambouri ✔ apologies n/a 1/2
Alison Minto n/a ✔ ✔ 2/2
Daisy Srblin ✔ ✔ n/a 2/2
Dick Tyler n/a ✔ ✔ 2/2

Parent Flora Cornish ✔ ✔ n/a 2/2
Sally Hodgkinson n/a ✔ ✔ 2/2
Ceri Smith (F&S/C&S) n/a apologies ✔ 1/2
Esther Windsor ✔ ✔ n/a 2/2

Staff (incl
Headteacher)

Julia Gibson ✔ ✔ n/a 2/2
Vaishali Londhe n/a ✔ ✔ 2/2

Kateryna Law ✔ ✔ ✔ 3/3

8/8 12/15 7/8

1 Finance & Premises Committee
2Curriculum & Staffing Committee
3 Full Governing Board



CAMDEN SCHOOL FOR GIRLS GOVERNORS’ MEETING ATTENDANCE 2023-2024

SUMMER TERM 2024 F&P1 C&S2 GB3 Term total
Category Name 1 May 2024 8 May 2024 15 May 2024

LA Angela Mason ✔ n/a ✔ 2/2
Foundation Amena Amer

Tom Engel n/a ✔ apologies 1/2
Tanvi Gokhale ✔ n/a apologies 1/2
Manuela Grayson n/a ✔ ✔ 2/2
Bob House n/a n/a ✔ 1/1
Maria Kambouri n/a ✔ ✔ 2/2
Alison Minto apologies n/a ✔ 1/2
Daisy Srblin n/a ✔ ✔ 2/2
Dick Tyler ✔ n/a ✔ 2/2

Parent Flora Cornish n/a ✔ ✔ 2/2
Sally Hodgkinson ✔ n/a ✔ 2/2
Ceri Smith (F&S/C&S) ✔ n/a ✔ 2/2
Esther Windsor n/a ✔ ✔ 2/2

Staff (incl
Headteacher)

Julia Gibson n/a ✔ ✔ 2/2
Vaishali Londhe apologies n/a apologies 0/2

Kateryna Law ✔ ✔ ✔ 3/3

5/7 8/8 13/16

1 Finance & Premises Committee
2Curriculum & Staffing Committee
3 Full Governing Board


